
 
ADDENDUM NO. 3 
Filed Sub-Bid Results 

 
TO 

 
CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 

 
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC FIELD BUILDINGS 

Wayland, MA 
 

IFB #20-1012 
 

August 23, 2019 
 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 
 

The attention of all bidders submitting proposals for “Improvements to Wayland High School Athletic Field 
Buildings” is called to the following Addenda to the specifications and plans. The items set forth herein, 
whether of omission, addition or substitution are to be included in, and form part of the specifications and 
plans of the above-named project for bids to be received as advertised. 
 

PLEASE BE SURE TO ACKNOWLEDGE 
THIS ADDENDUM ON BID PRICING PAGE 

 
The purpose of this addendum is to provide results of the filed sub-bid opening held on August 22, 2019, 
for the following categories: 
 

• Masonry 
• Roofing 
• Plumbing 
• Electrical 

 
 
  



BID TAB SHEET IFB 20-1012 2:00pm
MASONRY
Filed Sub Bids for WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC FIELD BUILDINGS
Witnesses: Elizabeth Doucette, Kenneth"Ben" Keefe, Aaron Hall

Contractor Bid signed
Addendum 1 

Acknowledged
Addendum  2 

Acknowledged Bid Bond
DCAMM 

Cert. Base Price Alternate #1 Alternate #2

Cenedella Masonry Inc. X X X X X 135,000.00$                             
Northern Contracting Corp.                
(restricted: only- Northern 
Contracting Corp.) X X X X X 86,100.00$                               

Costa Brothers Masonry Inc. X X X X X 171,000.00$                             

K. Walter Construction Inc. X X X X X 136,500.00$                             

Marmelo Brothers Construction X X X X X 144,000.00$                             

Thursday, August 22, 2019



BID TAB SHEET IFB 20-1012 2:00pm
ROOFING
Filed Sub Bids for WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC FIELD BUILDINGS
Witnesses: Elizabeth Doucette, Kenneth"Ben" Keefe, Aaron Hall

Contractor Bid signed
Addendum 1 

Acknowledged
Addendum  2 

Acknowledged Bid Bond
DCAMM 

Cert. Base Price Alternate #1 Alternate #2

Rockwell Roofing, Inc. X X X X X 106,000.00$                             (39,000.00)$                              (3,000.00)$                                

Capeway Roofing Systems, Inc. X X X X X 109,700.00$                             (51,500.00)$                              (8,400.00)$                                

Gibson Roofs, Inc. X X X X X 95,000.00$                               (15,000.00)$                              (3,000.00)$                                

Greenwood Industries, Inc. X X X X X 117,000.00$                             (53,000.00)$                              (16,000.00)$                              

Thursday, August 22, 2019



BID TAB SHEET IFB 20-1012 2:00pm
PLUMBING
Filed Sub Bids for WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC FIELD BUILDINGS
Witnesses: Elizabeth Doucette, Kenneth"Ben" Keefe, Aaron Hall

Contractor Bid signed
Addendum 1 

Acknowledged
Addendum  2 

Acknowledged Bid Bond
DCAMM 

Cert. Base Price Alternate #1 Alternate #2

Glionna Plumbing & Heating Services, Inc. X X X X X 210,000.00$                              

Arauja Brothers Plumbing & Heating X X X X X 218,900.00$                              

Royal Steam Heater Company X X X X X 218,000.00$                              

Kneeland Plumbing & Heating, Inc. X X X X X 193,000.00$                              

Robert W. Irvine & Sons Inc. X X X X X 191,400.00$                              

Thursday, August 22, 2019



BID TAB SHEET IFB 20-1012 2:00pm
ELECTRICAL
Filed Sub Bids for WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC FIELD BUILDINGS
Witnesses: Elizabeth Doucette, Kenneth"Ben" Keefe, Aaron Hall

Contractor Bid signed
Addendum 1 

Acknowledged
Addendum  2 

Acknowledged Bid Bond
DCAMM 

Cert. Base Price Alternate #1 Alternate #2

Your Electrical Solution, Inc.
X X X X X 110,000.00$                             

Brite Lite Electrical Company, Inc. 
(restricted: expect -W.T. Rich Company and 
P&S Construction) X X X X X 98,476.00$                               

Thursday, August 22, 2019



END OF ADDENDUM NO. 3 


	08.23.2019_IFB 20-1012 HS Athletic Field Bldgs Filed sub-bids - ADDENDUM 3.pdf
	ADDENDUM NO. 3
	CONTRACT DOCUMENTS
	WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC FIELD BUILDINGS
	NOTICE TO BIDDERS
	END OF ADDENDUM NO. 3

	MASONRY Filed Sub Bids Bid Tab 8.22.2019
	Filed Sub Bids 

	ROOFING Filed Sub Bids Bid Tab 8.22.2019
	Filed Sub Bids 

	PLUMBING Filed Sub Bids Bid Tab 8.22.2019
	Filed Sub Bids 

	ELECTRICAL Filed Sub Bids Bid Tab 8.22.2019
	Filed Sub Bids 


